
Shop up a storm, and raise 
over £65 for your cause when 
you buy everything you need 
for the new college term.

£66.98 TOTAL FUNDS RAISED = 

Laptop

Casualwear

Books

Trainers

Stationery

Backpack/Bag

Diary

Mobile phone

USB stick

Headphones

7.5% = £41.17

3% = £3

2.5% = £2.50

4.5%= £2.47

7.5% = £1.52

2.5% = 62p

4% = 32p

 £15 

4% = 21p

2.5% = 17p

£549

£100

£100

£54.95

£20.32

£25

£8

Contract

£5.39

£7.19

COST DONATIONRETAILER

www.easyfundraising.org.uk
Help us make a di�erence through your everyday shopping

Raise free funds with over 3,300 shops and sites

*If a college student on average raises £66.98, 20 college students can raise £1,339.60 if they buy via easyfundraising. 
Donation rates correct as of August 2018.

If more parents use easyfundraising for their Back to 
College shopping we could raise £1,339.60*.

https://www.easyfundraising.org.uk/panel/
https://www.easyfundraising.org.uk/panel/



