Shop up a storm, and raise over £65 for your cause when you buy everything you need for the new college term.

Shopping list	COST	RETAILER	DONATION
Laptop	£549	Viking	7.5% = <b>£41.17</b>
Casualwear	£100	asos Hall	3% = <b>£3</b>
Books	£100	AbeBooks	2.5% = <b>£2.50</b>
Trainers	£54.95		4.5%= <b>£2.47</b>
Stationery	£20.32	The Works	7.5% = <b>£1.52</b>
Backpack/Bag	£25	DEBENHAMS	2.5% = <b>62p</b>
Diary	£8	Paparchase	4% = <b>32p</b>
Mobile phone	Contract	buymobiles.net	£15
USB stick	£5.39	STAPLES	4% = <b>21p</b>
Headphones	£7.19	GEARBEST	2.5% = <b>17p</b>

TOTAL FUNDS RAISED = (£66.98

If more parents use easyfundraising for their Back to College shopping we could raise £1,339.60\*.

\*If a college student on average raises £66.98, 20 college students can raise £1,339.60 if they buy via easyfundraising. Donation rates correct as of August 2018.

Help us make a difference through your everyday shopping

www.easyfundraising.org.uk

easyfundraising eel good shopping

Raise free funds with over 3,300 shops and sites

amazon.co.uk John Lewis

